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2025/26 9th round, Match #50
Friday, 21.09.2025, 14:30, TC "Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 27°C. Spectators: 50

«Livyi Bereh-2» Kyiv

1 : 1

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

23 Domoleha Oleksandr
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
14 Marynovskyi Artem
99 Shvets Volodymyr (C)
27 Astakhov Ernest
19 Syzoniuk Yehor
15 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
26 Halas Taras
55 Shakun Yehor
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
37 Heresh Roman

Substitutes
71 Ivanenko Davyd
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
38 Rachuk Ivan
3 Moskun Mykhailo
33 Selin Denys
41 Myroshnychenko Yurii
20 Kliuka Viacheslav
75 Skybenko Daniil
77 Sydorov Andrii
30 Chernenko Vladyslav
79 Nazaruk Anton
47 Mishchenko Mykhailo

Coach
Nivinskyi Viacheslav

72 Makarenko Nazar
90 Vlasiuk Danyil
97 Prokopenko Nazar
35 Harazha Danylo (C)
2 Ukhan Illia
79 Khmelovskyy Denis
40 Chernysh Dmytro
80 Malko Matvii
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
57 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
77 Kremchanin Dmytrii

Substitutes
13 Zaiets Danylo
4 Goulart Rodrigues Arthur
3 Matviiv Yurii
36 Khovaniuk Artem
98 Bredelov Denys
25 Badenko Illia
83 Khan Danylo
96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
18 Yakymenko Oleksandr
11 Shulianskyi Artem
89 Dike Kelvin Arinze
69 Hrebeniuk Myron

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Assistant 1:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Marynets Mariia
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Sydoruk Ihor
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, 2025/26, 9th round, Match #50
Friday, 21.09.2025, 14:30, TC "Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 27°C. Spectators: 50

«Livyi Bereh-2» Kyiv 1 : 1 «Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan 9'

99 Shvets Volodymyr 11'

12' 17 Bazaiev Yaroslav

15' 17 Bazaiev Yaroslav

27 Astakhov Ernest 15'

32' 97 Prokopenko Nazar
3 Matviiv Yurii

32' 77 Kremchanin Dmytrii
69 Hrebeniuk Myron

46' 90 Vlasiuk Danyil
11 Shulianskyi Artem

27 Astakhov Ernest
33 Selin Denys 46'

55 Shakun Yehor
30 Chernenko Vladyslav 54'

54' 35 Harazha Danylo

15 Hrabovetskyi Danylo 55'

60' 40 Chernysh Dmytro
83 Khan Danylo

15 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
20 Kliuka Viacheslav 65'

37 Heresh Roman
47 Mishchenko Mykhailo 65'

67' 57 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
96 Shapovalov Vladyslav

19 Syzoniuk Yehor
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii 72'
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